EAUVA3020
 0.08W Series
Features
˙Low power UVA LED.
˙Dimension 3.0mm*2.0mm*0.65mm.
˙ESD protection.
˙RoHS compliant.
˙Pb free.

PN of the EAUVA3020 series: UVA LEDs
UV, EAUVA3020 series LEDs at 20mA are listed below
Color Order Code of ELUA3020
Minimum
Radiant Flux
 (mW)
Peak
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Ultraviolet
EAUVA3020BC4 20 360~370 3.0~4.0
EAUVA3020EF5 25 380~390 3.0~4.0
EAUVA3020GH5 25 390~400 3.0~4.0
EAUVA3020IJ5 25 400~410 3.0~4.0
DATASHEET
EAUVA3020
0.08W Series
3 of 13 Rev. 0.01